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Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

N HEE< AN E NS =

HE § Jmg N ) Amimy B R B B R N R B QUR R

N

[ T e T L e T A e T T e e T e T T LT e T e T T e

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

318
321
415
434
435
523
602
603
611
666
a01
938
945
951
987
989
3052
3770
3799
3801

White

Floss Used for French Knots:

Steel Gray-LT
Christmas Red
Pearl Gray
Brown-LT
Brown-VY LT

Fern Green-LT
Cranberry-MD
Cranberry

Drab Brown
Christmas Red-BRT
Coffee Brown-DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Tawny

Tawny-LT

Forest Green-DK
Forest Green
Green Gray-MD
Tawny-VY LT
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Christmas Red-LT
White

| Symbol Strands Type Number Color
| @ 1 DMC 310 Black
Floss Used for Back Stitches:
___Symbol Strands Type Number Color
E DMC 321 Christmas Red
A — 1 DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK
N = 1 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
a — 1 KBraid #4 008 Green
[ e—— 1 K Braid #4 028 Citran
Beads Used:
symbol Type Number Color
E MH GS Bead 00557 (Gold
O MH GS Bead 03021  Royal Perl
H ® MHAGSBead 03049 Rich Red

diana49
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Fattern Name :

Canadian Beauty

Designed By: Joan Elliott JE145
Company : diana49
Fabric: Aida 14, White
155w X 197h Stitches

Size: 14 Count, 28.12w X 35.74h cm
Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
mE B 2 DMC 600 Cranberry-VY DK
t ! Z DOMC 976 Golden Brown-—MD
[] > 2 PNK_Kirova 0101 MHK Kupoea
E (= 2 PNK_Kirova 0600 [MHK Kupoea
& E 2 PNK_Kirova 0808 [IHK Kupoea
B I 2 PNE_Kirova (E1l1 [IHK EKupoeRa
] 2 PNE_Kirova 0905 [IHK Kupoea
E B 2 PNE_Kirowva 1110 [HK Kuposa
E B 2 PNK_Kirova 1502  [HK Kupoea
0 I 2  PNK_Kirova 1910  [HK KupoBa
O 2 PNK_Kirova 2204 [IHK Kuporea
E B 2 PNE_Kirova 2206 MHK Kupoba
HE B 2 PNK_Kirova 3907 [MHK Kmpoea. Kreinik 088C
& . 2 PNE_Eirova 4005 [THE Kmpora
o v ” PNE_Kirowva 4006 [IHK EKupoRa
mE B 2 PNK_Kirova 4304 [MHK Kupoma
E B 2 PNK_Kirova 4406 MMHK KupoBa
El . & PNE_Eirova 4803 [THE EKmupora
mE B 2 PNK_Kirova 5506 MHK Kupoma
= » 2 PNK_Kirova 5808 [MHK EKwupora
mE B 2 PNK_Kirova 5912 MHK Kuporma
| E . PNE_EKirova 6001 [THK Kupoea
= 2 PNK_Kirova 6004 [MHK Kupoma
E B 2 PNE_Kirova 6006 MHK Kwupoea
| 2 PNK_Kirgowva 6300 [THK Kmpoea
& 2 PNK_Kirova 6306 [MHKE EKupoea
a8 Z PNK_Kirova 6514 [MHK Kupoea
] 2 PNEK_Kirova 6808 [IHK Kmpoea
m B 2 PNK_Kirova 7001  [HK KupoBa
2] ! 2 PNE_Kirova 7003 [MTHE Kupopa
m 2 PNE_Kirova 7214 [IHK Kupoea
HE B 2 PNEK_Kirova 8201 [IHK Kuposa
E B 2 PNEK_EKirova 8206 [IHK Kwmpoea
] I 2 PNK_Kirova 8207  [HK KupoBa
H 2 PNE_Kirowva 8806 [IHK Eupoea
B B 2 PNE_Kirowva 2000 [MHK Kupoma
Floss Used for Petite Stitches:
___Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ _}J 2 PNE_EKirova (0101 [THK Kupopa
E ﬁ 2 PNE_Kirova 0&00 [IHK EKupoeRa
B 2 PNK_Kirova 0808 [IHK Kupoea
" B 2 PNE_Kirova 0811 [HK Kuposa
mE B . PNE_EKEirova 0905 [IHK Kupoea
i v 2 PNE_EKirova 1110 [IHK EKupoea

diana49
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Usage Summary
HuTel Ha MoTOoK: O

IIMHA MOTKA: 795.0 cm

_ Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French BE
W OMC 600 21 o 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
W DMC 976 115 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
LIPHE_Kirova 0101 1115 0 0 34 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
CPNE_Kirova 0200 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
B PHNE_Kirova 0504 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
EPNE_Kirowa 0600 141 0 0 20 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
BENK_Kirova 0808 1940 0 0 le 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
BFPNE_Kirova 0811 2262 0 0 20 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
BPNE_Kirova 0905 2107 0 0 40 0.6 0.0 0.0 0
BPNE_Kirowva 1110 101 0 0 17 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
BMENE_Kirova 1502 113 0 0 13 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
BENE_Kirova 1910 315 o 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
BPNE_Kirova 2204 456 o 0 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
BPNE_Kirova 2206 185 o 0 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
BMFNE_Kirova 3907 44 0 0 0 104.6 0.0 0.0 0
BEPFNE_Kirova 4005 242 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
BENE_Kirova 4006 650 0 0 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 ¥
BENE_Kirova 4304 812 0 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
BENE_Kirova 4406 245 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
B PNE_Kirova 4803 20 0 0 0 47.5 0.0 0.0 ¥
B ENE_Kirova 5506 326 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 ¥
BEHE_Kirova 5605 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
BENE_Kirova 5808 341 0 0 19 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
B ENE_Kirova 5912 569 0 0 1 26.2 0.0 0.0 0
B PHE_Kirova 6001 1010 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
BENE_Kirova 6004 487 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
BPFNE_Kirova 6006 417 0 0 > 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
B FNE_EKirova 6300 430 0 0 20 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
BPNE_Kirova 6306 175 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
BPNE_Kirova 6514 710 ¥ 0 42 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
BPFNE_Kirova 6808 142 0 0 18 221.2 0.0 0.0 0
B FNE_Kirova 7001 T46 0 0 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
B ENE_Kirova 7003 413 0 0 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
BEPNE_Kirova 7214 114 0 0 14 0.0 0.0 0.0 1
BPFNK_Kirova 8201 135 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
BPNE_Kirova 8206 240 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
B PNE_Kirova 8207 284 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 W
BPNE_Kirova 8808 193 0 0 12 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
[IPHNK_Kirowva 9000 111 0 0 20 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

diana49
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Pattern Name: Canadian Beauty

Designed By: Joan Elliott - JE145
Company: diana49
Fabric: Aida 14, White

155w X 197h Stitches
Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

14 Count, 28.12w X 35.74h cm

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
E B 2 DMC 164 Forest Green-LT
E B 2 DMC 208 Lavender-VY DK
E B 2 DMC 209 Lavender-DK
" N 2 DMC 310 Black
BE B 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
= B 2 DMC 321 Christmas Red
B B 2  DMC 415 Pearl Gray
m B 2  DMC 434 Brown-LT
m H 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
E B 2 DMC 523 Fern Green-LT
" B 2 DMC 600 Cranberry-VY DK
E H 2 DMC 602 Cranberry-MD
E B 2 DMC 603 Cranberry
E BN 2 DMC 611 Drab Brown
E B 2  DMC 612 Drab Brown-LT
mE K 2  DMC 613 Drab Brown-VY LT
E BN 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
= B 2  DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK
" B 2 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
H 2 DMC 945 Tawny
= [€ 2 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
E B 2 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
E B 2 DMC 987 Forest Green-DK
mE BN 2 DMC 989 Forest Green
E B 2 DMC 3052 Green Gray-MD
i & 2 DMC 3770 Tawny-VY LT
Y 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
E B 2 DMC 3801 Christmas Red-LT
E B 2  DMC 3826 Golden Brown
mE B 2 DMC 3838 Lavender Blue-DK
HE B 2 DMC 3839 Lavender Blue-MD
m & 2 DMC 3840 Lavender Blue-LT
[ 2 2 DMC White White
" BN 2  KBraid #4 008 Green. Kreinik 088C
m B 2 K Braid#4 024 Fuchsia
] ) 2 K Braid #4 028 Citron

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

E B 2 DMC
E B o
m H 2

diana49

DMC 209
DMC 310

Lavender-VY DK
Lavender-DK
Black



Page 7 JE_145_Canadian_Beauty

Usage Summary
Huten Ha moTOK: ©

INnuHa MoTKa: 795.0 cm
Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back{cm) Stricm) Spec(cm) French Bead S

CDMC 164 242 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
B DMC 208 186 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
B DMC 209 456 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
W DMC 310 114 0 0 14 0.0 0.0 0.0 1 0
B DMC 318 413 0 0 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
W DMC 321 2107 0 0 40 0.6 0.0 0.0 0 0
EDMC 415 746 0 0 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
M DMC 434 341 0 0 19 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
W DMC 435 326 0 0 27 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
B DMC 223 812 0 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
W DMC 600 51 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
B DMC 602 101 0 0 17 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
HDMC 603 113 0 0 13 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
W DMC 611 417 0 0 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
B DMC 612 487 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
CIDMC 613 1010 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
W DMC 666 2262 0 0 20 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
W DMC 801 569 0 0 1 26.2 0.0 0.0 0 0
HDMC 938 710 0 0 42 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
C1DMC 945 430 0O 0 20 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
LIDMC 951 111 0 0 20 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
B DMC 976 115 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
B DMC 987 93 0 0 12 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
B DMC 989 650 0 0 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
B DMC 3052 245 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
LIDMGC 3770 141 0 0 20 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
BDMC 3799 142 0 0 18 221.2 0.0 0.0 0 0
B DMC 3801 1940 0 0 16 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
B DMC 3826 175 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
W DMC 3838 284 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
B DMC 3839 240 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
T DMC 3840 135 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
LIDMC White 1119 0 ] J4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
M K Braid #4 008 44 0 0 0 104.6 0.0 0.0 0 0
M K Braid #4 024 315 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0
K Braid #4 028 20 0O 0 0 47.5 0.0 0.0 0 0
[IMH GS Bead 00557 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 147
[LIMH GS Bead 03021 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 36
B MH AGS Bead 03049 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 59

diana49
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

PNEK_Kirova 1502 [MHK EKwvporRa
PNE_Kirova 2204 MHK Kupoea
PNE_Kirova 2206 [MTHK Eupora
PNE_Kirova 4006 MHK EuporRa
PNE_Kirova 4304 [HK Kupoea
PNE_Kirova 4406 [MTHK Kmpoea
PNE_Kirova 3306 [THK EKuporRa
PNE_Kirova 5808 [IHK Kmpoea
PNEK_Kirova 5912 [HK Kupoea
PNE_Kirova 6006 [THE Kupopa
PNE_Kirova 6300 [IHK EKupoeRa
PNE_Kirova 6514 [MTHK Kuposa
PNEK_Kirova 6808 [THK Kmpoea
PNE_EKirova 7001 [IHK Kuporpa
PNE_Kirova 7003 [THK EKMpoRa
PNE_Kirova 7214 [THK Eupoea
PNE_EKirova 8806 MHK KupoeRa
PNE_Kirova 9000 [IHK Kmupoea

o T T o T % T T S T T T T Y T % TN L

AN SEEEEEEEEEENE N

~ENECEE - EEEEEEEEE

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
" @ 1 PNE_Kirova 7214 [MHK EKmpoea

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Humber Color
H = 1 PH_K_H‘_rt}va 0905 [MHK KuporRa
[ 1 PNK_Kirova 3907 MHK Kupoea
L] e—— 1 PNEK_Kirova 4803 [MHE Kupoea
A — 1 PNK_Kirova 5912 [MHK Kupora
B — 1 PNE_Kirova 6808 [IHK Kmpoea
Beads Used:
___Symbol Type Number Color
E PNE_Kirova 0200 MHE Kupoea
E PNE_Kirowva 0504 MHK Kupora

=2 & PNE_Kirowva 5605 [MHK Kupora

Notes:

DMC [[HK EMmposa
600 - 1507

976 — 5404

MsHavansHo nNepeHabop co3laH © nanuTpol DMC. [eperefedc B [IHK MM, KMpoBa Ha OCHoBe
daBpuduHoil NanuMTpH

OnA nporpaMdMel Fattern Maker. HexoTopHe OTTeHKHM MODPYT He COBCeM MOOXOOMTE HMMeHHO Mol
STY CEeMy.

CoreTyeM nNofobpaTh HMX CAMOCTOATENBHO.

diana49



